ANANDRATHI

Private Wealth. uncomplicated

ANAND RATHI WEALTH LIMITED
Registered Office : Express Zone, A Wing, 10th Floor, Western Express Highway, Goregaon E), Mumbai - 400 063
| LOCK-IN DETAILS I
No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. Type of Security Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To
389,404 1 389404 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - [PQ Demat
4,759,899 389405 5149303 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 09-Dec-2021 09-Dec-2024 Demat
3,525,000 5149304 BGT4303 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 09-Dec-2021 ] 07-Jan-2022 Demat#
8,085,596 8674304 16759899 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Demat
10,020,701 16759900 26780600 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 09-Dec-2021 | 09-Dec-2022 Demat
472 860 26780601 27253460 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat
260,100 27253461 27513560 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 09-Dec-2021 09-Dec-2022 Demat
230,580 27513561 27744140 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat
3,563,401 27744141 31307541 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 09-Dec-2021 | 09-Dec-2024 Demat
304,920 31307542 31612461 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat
10,003,766 31612462 41616227 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 09-Dec-2021 09-Dec-2022 Demat
41,616,227
For Anand Rathi Wealth Limited
W
Ashish Chauhan
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Date: 10.12.2021 Membership No.: F11214
Notes: l
#i) 35,25,000 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 07th January, 2022
## ii) 10,08,360 Equity Shares allotted under ESOP Schemes of the Company will not be under Lock-in. (Refer Anneuxre A)
iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.88-90 of the Prospectus of the Company.
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